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Report Log

PUBLIC RELEASE ONLY

CASE # DATE TIME OFFENSE LOCATION ARRESTEE NAME
ARRESTEE DATE OF 

BIRTH

ARRESTEE 

GENDER
ARRESTEE RACE ARRESTEE ADDRESS2 ARRESTEE CHARGES BOOKED/CITED

25-81018 12/5/2025 0952 Burglary - From motor vehicle (F) 520 COWPER ST

25-04929 12/5/2025 1117 Burglary - All other larceny (F) 4075 EL CAMINO WAY

25-04953 12/8/2025 0539 APS Cross Report Information Only 920 PALO ALTO AVE

25-04975 12/9/2025 1310 Public nuisance (M) 2027 E BAYSHORE RD GEARHART, DAVID JOHN 1983-12-07 M W MOUNTAIN VIEW 372 PC Booked

25-05008 12/10/2025 1644 Elder/dependent adult cruelty - Simple (M) WEBSTER ST

25-05009 12/10/2025 2027 Hit and run accident with run away vehicle (M) E BAYSHORE RD/EMBARCADERO RD

25-05007 12/10/2025 2040 Vehicle Accident Non Injury w/Alcohol/Drugs .100 ALMA ST OCHOA, ERICK ALEXANDER 1993-09-06 M H REDWOOD CITY 23152(A) VC, 23152(B) VC Booked

25-05022 12/11/2025 1822 Vehicle Accident/Non Injury SAN ANTONIO RD/E CHARLESTON RD

25-05027 12/12/2025 0328 Bench warrant/failure to appear on misdemeanor charge (M) 33 ENCINA AVE TAYLOR, STEVEN CARY 1958-09-12 M W PALO ALTO 978.5 PC Booked

25-05031 12/12/2025 1057 Stored vehicle (expired veh registration) .200 FERNE AVE

25-05032 12/12/2025 1139 Outside Assist 1199 WELCH RD

25-05037 12/12/2025 1510 Bench warrant/failure to appear on felony charge (F) 901 COURT ST STONE, ZAION EDWERD 1998-03-08 M B ANTIOCH 978.5 PC Booked

25-05035 12/12/2025 1642 Burglary - All other larceny (F) 161 CALIFORNIA AVE

25-05038 12/12/2025 2006 Possess unlawful paraphernalia (M) LYTTON AVE/KIPLING ST GINSBACH, JEREMY THOMAS 1986-01-05 M W PALO ALTO 11364(A) HS Booked

25-05039 12/12/2025 2157 Suspicious Circumstances W BAYSHORE RD/COLORADO AVE

25-05041 12/13/2025 0104 Disorderly conduct:alcohol (M) 547 EMERSON ST WU, DI 1982-06-17 F C MOUNTAIN VIEW 647(F) PC Booked

25-05044 12/13/2025 0743 Stored vehicle (parked in posted no parking) .2400 EMBARCADERO WAY

25-05043 12/13/2025 0800 Stored vehicle (parked in posted no parking) .2400 EMBARCADERO WAY

25-05045 12/13/2025 1138 Grand theft:money/labor/property - Motor vehicle parts/accessories (F) 2096 LOUIS RD

25-05047 12/13/2025 1233 Hit and run with vehicle/property damage only (M) 837 WAVERLEY ST

25-05048 12/13/2025 1513 Mental Health Evaluation UNIVERSITY AVE

25-05050 12/13/2025 1747 Grand theft:money/labor/property - All other larceny (F) 365 ALMA ST

25-05051 12/13/2025 2009 Assault w/deadly weapon:not f/arm - Aggravated (F) E CHARLESTON RD MAYFIELD, NIA IMAN 1997-05-19 F B SAN JOSE 368(B)(1) PC, 245(A)(1) PC, 422(A) PC, 594(B)(2)(A) PC, 591.5 PCBooked

25-05053 12/13/2025 2308 Disorderly conduct:alcohol (M) 743 COLORADO AVE ALVARADOARIAS, MANUEL DE JESUS 2001-05-15 M H SUNNYVALE 647(F) PC Booked

25-05054 12/14/2025 0911 Vandalism:damage property (F) 865 STANFORD AVE

25-05056 12/14/2025 0955 Corporal inj/etc on child - Aggravated (F) UNIVERSITY AVE DEAN, ROBERTS JAUREQUI 1981-07-07 M W PALO ALTO 273D(A) PC Booked

25-05058 12/14/2025 1440 Mental Health Evaluation EL CAMINO REAL

25-05063 12/15/2025 0515 Disorderly conduct:loiter/etc private property (M) 134 WAVERLEY ST

25-05064 12/15/2025 0900 Property for Destruction 275 FOREST AVE

25-05065 12/15/2025 0923 Property for Destruction 275 FOREST AVE
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